
We acknowledge Aboriginal people as the traditional custodians of this land  
upon which we walk together. We recognise that Palmerston services  

are located on Nyoongar country.

palmerston.org.au

Our commitment
to you is:

Compassion
Acceptance

Respect
Excellence in service

Consumer  
Feedback

Where you can find our services
Perth

134 Palmerston Street Perth WA 6000
P: 9328 7355   perth@palmerston.org.au

Palmerston Farm TC
Contact through Palmerston Perth

Fremantle
Level 3, 22 Queen Street Fremantle WA 6160
P: 9430 5966   fremantle@palmerston.org.au 

Rockingham
Unit 2, 31 Council Avenue Rockingham WA 6168
P: 9550 9200  rockingham@palmerston.org.au

Mandurah
22 Tuckey Street Mandurah WA 6210

P: 9581 4010   mandurah@palmerston.org.au

Thornlie
312 Spencer Road Thornlie WA 6108

P: 9267 2400   thornlie@palmerston.org.au 

 Albany
Unit 3, 90 Frederick Street Albany WA 6330
P: 9892 2100   albany@palmerston.org.au 

 Katanning
19 Daping Street Katanning WA 6317

P: 9821 8306   katanning@palmerston.org.au 

Corporate Services
PO Box 8241 Subiaco East WA 6008

P: 9287 5400   mail@palmerston.org.au
  



Palmerston Association  
is a leading and respected 

not for profit organisation 
supporting people with  

alcohol and other drug (AOD) 
issues in Western Australia.   

Our services are free, confidential  
and everyone is welcome.

Consumer Feedback
We welcome your comments.

Feedback is important to help us improve the services we 
provide. Feedback can be a complaint, compliment or a 
comment about how we are going, how you were treated 
and how we can do things better. 

Please use the space here for your feedback. When we can, we 
will acknowledge your feedback within five (5) working days. 

Which branch are you giving feedback on:

 Perth     Farm TC     Fremantle     Rockingham     Mandurah     Thornlie     Albany     Katanning


